Time

09.00-09.10

09.10-09.35

09.35-10.00
10.00-10.25

10.25-10.55

10.55-11.20

11.20-11.45

11.45-12.10

12.10-13.10
13.10-13.35
13.35-14.00
14.00-14.20

14.20-15.15

15.15-15.30
15.30-17.00

17.00

Additive Manufacturing
for Aerospace

10 April 2018
BAWA Centre; Bristol, UK

08.30-09.00

THE BRITISH INSTITUTE OF
NON-DESTRUCTIVE TESTING

B < w-p

K

Programme

Speaker/Chair

Activity
Registration

Welcome and summary of proceedings

In-process inspection of additive manufactured components

Spatially resolved acoustic spectroscopy (SRAS) and NDE for additively
manufactured (AM) components

In-process LUT inspection of AM parts
NDT of AM components

Refreshment break

Inspection of as-built additive manufactured components

AM in the military air sector

X-ray CT of AM components

X-ray CT inspection of Ti6A14V parts — A review of current progress at GKN
AM, Bristol

Lunch

AM inspection/NDT: Is XCT the solution?

NDE of additive layer manufacturing for aero-engines
Refreshment break

Panel session

Leave for visit to Aerospace Bristol museum
Aerospace Bristol museum visit and tour

Depart

N D

Email: conf@bindt.org; Web: www.bindt.org

Aerospace Workshop

Contact: Conferences and Events Department,

The British Institute of Non-Destructive Testing, Midsummer House,
Riverside Way, Bedford Road, Northampton NN1 5NX, UK.

Tel: +44 (0)1604 438300; Fax: +44 (0)1604 438301

D Hallam, DSTL

Dr R Smith, University of
Nottingham

Dr H Rosli, MTC

Professor | Cooper, TWI

K Pickup, BAE Systems

Dr M Mavrogordato, uVis Centre,
Southampton University

L Squillaci, GKN AM

Dr N Brierley, MTC

Dr T Barden, Rolls-Royce

Dr R Smith, University of
Nottingham, Dr N Brierley, MTC
and L Squillaci, GKN AM

...engineering safety, integrity & reliability



