## Additive Manufacturing for Aerospace

10 April 2018

**BAWA Centre, Bristol, UK** 



Programme		
Time	Activity	Speaker/Chair
08.30-09.00	Registration	
09.00-09.10	Welcome and summary of proceedings	D Hallam, DSTL
In-process inspection of additive manufactured components		
09.10-09.35	Spatially resolved acoustic spectroscopy (SRAS) and NDE for additively manufactured (AM) components	Dr R Smith, University of Nottingham
09.35-10.00	In-process LUT inspection of AM parts	Dr H Rosli, MTC
10.00-10.25	NDT of AM components	Professor I Cooper, TWI
10.25-10.55	Refreshment break	
Inspection of as-built additive manufactured components		
10.55-11.20	AM in the military air sector	K Pickup, BAE Systems
11.20-11.45	X-ray CT of AM components	Dr M Mavrogordato, μVis Centre, Southampton University
11.45-12.10	X-ray CT inspection of Ti6A14V parts – A review of current progress at GKN AM, Bristol	L Squillaci, GKN AM
12.10-13.10	Lunch	
13.10-13.35	AM inspection/NDT: Is XCT the solution?	Dr N Brierley, MTC
13.35-14.00	NDE of additive layer manufacturing for aero-engines	Dr T Barden, Rolls-Royce
14.00-14.20	Refreshment break	
14.20-15.15	Panel session	Dr R Smith, University of Nottingham, Dr N Brierley, MTC and L Squillaci, GKN AM
15.15-15.30	Leave for visit to Aerospace Bristol museum	
15.30-17.00	Aerospace Bristol museum visit and tour	
17.00	Depart	



Contact: Conferences and Events Department,
The British Institute of Non-Destructive Testing, Midsummer House,
Riverside Way, Bedford Road, Northampton NN1 5NX, UK.
Tel: +44 (0)1604 438300; Fax: +44 (0)1604 438301
Email: conf@bindt.org; Web: www.bindt.org